OPINION OF PROBABLE EROSION CONTROL COST - FOR BOND PURPOSES Addition to Existing House, 127 Washinee Heights Road, Salisbury March 7, 2025

	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
		,		
Filter Sock	LF	630	\$6.00	\$3,780.00
Erosion Control Blanket	SY	3,100	\$3.00	\$9,300.00
Construction Fence	LF	470	\$3.00	\$1,410.00
Turf Establishment (includes seed bed preparation, seeding, mulching)	SY	3,100	\$2.50	\$7,750.00
Crushed Stone for Construction Entrance	CY	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
Subtotal				\$23,340.00
Maintenance	%	1	10%	\$2,334.00
Total		•		\$25,674.00